
II-3THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL  MUMBAI | SATURDAY | AUGUST 5, 2023

Stressed Assets Management Branch-II ,Raheja Chambers, Ground Floor, 
Wing –B, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021 
Tel No: 022-41611446, E-mail id : team3.15859@sbi.co.n  

Authorised O�cer’s Details:-                                                                                                                                       
Mobile No.9860676272/7259804950
Landline No. (O�ce):-022-41611446

E Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and 
Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable 
property mortgaged / charged to (State Bank of India) as secured creditor, the Symbolic Possession (Since, Physical Possession Order 
dated 14.06.2023 received from CJM, Thane) of which has been taken by the Authorized O�cer of State Bank of India, the secured creditor 
will be sold on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS, AS IS WHAT IS BASIS and “WHATEVER THERE IS” on 22.08.2023. The e-auction of the charged 
property/ies (under SARFAESI Act, 2002) for realisation of Bank’s dues will be held on and on the terms and conditions speci昀ed here under.

Name Of Borrower(s) Name of   Guarantor(s) Outstanding Dues for Recovery of which 
Property/ies is/are Being  Sold

M/s. Twinstar Industries Ltd, Registered O�ce- 
EL-178, Electronics Zone, T.T.C MIDC, Industrial 
Area, MahapeNavi Mumbai – 400 701

Personnel Guarantors
1.Mr. Daulatmal Samirmal Mehta 
2.Mr. Kailash Samirmal Mehta

Rs.17,30,09,518.65/-as on 05.06.2020 + 
interest there on + expenses & costs w.e.f 
06.06.2020 Demand Notice  Date:- 05.06.2020

[Appendix - IV - A [See Proviso to Rule 8(6)]  [SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES]

Names of Title 
Deed Holders/ 

Description of property/ies Date & Time of 
e-Auction:             

Reserve Price and EMD Details : Date & Time of 
Inspection property

M/s. Twinstar 
Industries Ltd
 (Borrower)

Industrial land and building 
situated at Plot No. EL178, 
TTC MIDC Industrial Area, 
Mahape, Navi Mumbai, 
Maharashtra 400701 
admeasuring 3600 Sq. Mt 

Date:- 22.08.2023
Time: - from 11:00 
a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

with unlimited 
extensions of 10 

Minutes each

Reserve  Price : Rs. 11.30 Crore
Below which the property will not be sold

16.08.2023  
from 

11.00 a.m. to 
4.00 p.m.Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)10% of 

the Reserve Price i. e. Rs. 1.13 Crore
Bid Increment Amount:Rs.1,00,000/-

*CARE: It may be noted that, this e-auction is being held on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS, AS IS WHAT IS BASIS and “WHATEVER THERE IS”.   
Intending Bidders / purchasers has to transfer the EMD amount through registration in our service provider M/s MSTC Ltd. e-auction 
web portal https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp through online mode in his Global EMD Wallet well 
in advance before the auction time. In case EMD amount is not available in Global EMD Wallet, system will not allow to bid.The 
Registration, Veri昀cation of KYC documents and transfer of EMD in Wallet must be completed well in advance, before auction. 
Interested bidder may deposit Pre-Bid EMD with MSTC before the close of e-Auction. Credit of Pre-Bid EMD shall be given to the 
bidder only after receipt of payment in MSTC’s Bank account and updation of such information in the e-auction website. This may 
take some time as per banking process and hence bidders, in their own interest, are advised to submit the pre-bid EMD amount 
well in advance to avoid any last minute problem.There is encumbrance of Rs. 2,12,57,658/- on account of MIDC and Property 
tax Dues known to authorised o�cer.  However, the intending bidder should make their own enquiry and due diligences regarding 
the encumbrance upon the property from respective o�ces / department. The payment of all statutory / non-statutory dues, taxes, 
rates, assessments, charges, fees etc., owing to any authority or to anybody shall be the sole responsibility of successful bidder only.
The successful purchasers / bidders are required to deposit remaining amount either through NEFT in the Account No 32600800724, 
SBI, SAMB II Collection account, Branch SBI Mumbai Main Branch, IFSC Code: SBIN0000300 or by way of demand draft 
drawn in favour of State Bank of India A/c, SAMB II Mumbai drawn on any Nationalized or Scheduled Bank. For detailed terms 
and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in State Bank of India, the Secured Creditor’s websites: www.sbi.co.in 
and https://ibapi.in https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp

STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT RULE 8 (6)
This publication is also 15 days’ notice to the Borrowers / Guarantors / mortgagors as required under proviso of rule 8 (6) of Security 
Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. 
Date: 04.08.2023  Authorized O�cer
Place: Mumbai  State Bank of India

   
 
 

[See Regulation 33(2)]
By Regd. A/D. Dasti failing which by Publication. 

OFFICE OF THE RECOVERY OFFICER - I/II 
DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL MUMBAI (DRT 3) 

1st Floor, MTNL Telephone Exchange Building, Sector-30 A, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400703. 
DEMAND NOTICE 

NOTICE UNDER SECTIONS 25 TO 28 OF THE RECOVERY OF DEBTS & BANKRUPTCY 
ACT, 1993 AND RULE 2 OF SECOND SCHEDULE TO THE INCOME TAX ACT, 1961. 

RP No. 33 Of 2022 
UNION BANK OF INDIA 

V/S 
MR. SHASHANK SHAM KATTE & ORS. 

To, 
Cd-1. Mr. Shashank Sham Katte, Residing At : Room No. 34, Nav Daulat Co-Operative, Housing 

Society Limited, Plot No. 11, Sector-30 Sanpada, Navi Mumbai - 400705. Or At : Flat No. 
101, 1st Floor, Laxmi Priya Building,  Plot No. 150, Sector- 19, Koparkhairne, Navi Mumbai. 

Cd-2. Mrs. Shubhangi S Katte, Residing At: Room No. 34, Nav Daulat Co-Operative Hosusing 
Society Ltd., Plot No.11, Sector-30, Sanpada, Navi Mumbai - 400705. Or At: Flat No. 101, 
1st Floor, Laxmi Priya Building, Plot No. 150, Sector-19, Koparkhairne, Navi Mumbai. 

Cd-3. Mr. Esakimutha Nadar, Residing At : 2, Birla Niwas, Ganesh Nagar, Bhandup, Mumbai. 
Cd-4. Mr. Uday Kumar Prakasan, Residing At : Flat No. 201, 2nd Floor, Laxmi Priya Building, 
          Plot No. 150, Sector-19, Koparkhairne, Navi Mumbai - 400709. 
1. This is to notify that, as per the Recovery Certificate issued in pursuance of orders passed by 

the Presiding Officer, DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL MUMBAI (DRT 3) in OA/561/2012 an 
amount of Rs. 15,17,944.72 (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Seventeen Thousands Nine Hundred 
Forty Four and Paise Seventy Two Only) along with pendent lite and future interest @ 10.00% 
w.e.f. 31/12/12 till realization and costs of Rs. 41,679.00 (Rupees Forty One Thousand Six 
Hundred Seventy Nine Only) has become due against you (Jointly and severally). 

2. You are hereby directed to pay the above sum within 15 days of the receipts of the notice, 
failing which the recovery shall be made in accordance with the Recovery of Debts Due to 
Banks and Financial Institutions Act, 1993 and Rules there under. 

3. You are hereby ordered to declare on an affidavit the particulars of yours assets on or before 
the next date of hearing. 

4. You are hereby ordered to appear before the undersigned on 05.06.2023 at 02:30 P.M. for 
further proceedings. 

5. In addition to the sum aforesaid, you will also be liable to pay: 
(a) Such interests as is payable for the period commencing immediately after this notice of 

the certificate / execution proceedings 
(b) All costs, charges and expenses incurred in respect of the service of this notice and warrants 

and other processes and all other proceedings taken for recovering the amount due. 
Given under my hand and the seal of the Tribunal, on this date 18.04.2023

SEAL

Sd/-
(Ratnesh Kumar)

Recovery Officer -II, Debts Recovery Tribunal Mumbai (DRT 3)



13मुंबई,  शनिवार, ५ ऑगसट २०२३

JUr gyMZm 

{g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A±S> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶Zm{ÝeAb A°goQ>g² A±S> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 À¶m H$b‘ 13(2) 
AÝd¶o gyMZm 
{g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A±S> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ>g² A±S> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 (gXa A{Y{Z¶‘) Mo H$b‘ 13(2) 
ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 (gXa {Z¶‘) À¶m {Z¶‘ 3(1) A§VJ©V, gXa A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13(12) ghdmMVm gXa ébÀ¶m 
{Z¶‘ 3 AÝd¶o àmá A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z, àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶m§Zr gXa A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13(2) AÝd¶o ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar H$ê$Z H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma, 
h‘rXma ¶m§Zm Ë¶m§Zm Omar Ho$boë¶m g§~§{YV ‘mJUr gyMZoV Z‘yX Ho$boë¶m H$O© aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> H$aÊ¶mg gm§{JVbo. darb g§~§YmV gd© njH$mam§Zm ¶mÛmao nwÝhm 
EH$Xm gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, øm gyMZoÀ¶m à{gÕrnmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§V ¶oWo Imbr Z‘yX Ho$boë¶m aH$‘m, ‘mJUr gyMZoÀ¶m VmaIo (Im§) nmgyZ àXmZmÀ¶m 
VmaIon¶ªV nwT>rb ì¶mOmgh EH${ÌVnUo àXmZ H$amì¶mV. H$O©Xma, ‘mJUr gyMZoÀ¶m VmaIog WH$sV a³H$‘ Am{U H$O© aH$‘oÀ¶m naV’o$S>r àVr XoD$ Ho$boë¶m 
VmaU ¶m§Mo Vnerb Imbrbà‘mUo … 

Oa gXa H$O©Xmam§Zr darbà‘mUo E‘AmoEME’$Eb bm àXmZ H$aÊ¶mV H$gya Ho$br Va, E‘AmoEME’$Eb  IM© Am{U n[aUm‘ Aem gd©ñdr gXa H$O©Xmam§À¶m 
OmoI‘rda A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13(4) Am{U à¶moÁ¶ {Z¶‘m§À¶m A§VJ©V darb VmaU ‘Îmm§À¶m {damoYmV H$m¶©dmhr H$aob. gXa H$O©Xmam§Zm E‘AmoEME’$Eb À¶m 
boIr nyd© gh‘Vr{edm¶ {dH«$s, ̂ mS>onÅ>m qH$dm AÝ¶ ‘mJm©Zo darb gXa ‘Îmm hñVm§Va H$aÊ¶mnmgyZ A{Y{Z¶‘mÀ¶m A§VJ©V à{V~§Y H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. H$moUrhr 
ì¶º$sZo gXa A{Y{Z¶‘ qH$dm {Z¶‘m§Mo C„§KZ Ho$ë¶mg A{Y{Z¶‘mÀ¶m A§VJ©V H$mamdmg Am{U/qH$dm X§S>mg nmÌ amhVrb. 

ghr/- 
{R>H$mU : ‘hmamï´>  àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar 
{XZm§H$ : 05.08.2023 (‘moVrbmb Amogdmb hmo‘ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b{‘Q>oS>) 
*^mfm§Vam‘Ü¶o ÌwQ>r AmT>ië¶mg B§J«Or ‘OHy$a J«mø YaÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. 

‘moVrbmb Amogdmb hmo‘ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b{‘Q>oS> 
Zm|X. H$m¶m©b¶: ‘moVrbmb Amogdmb Q>m°da, a{h‘Vw„m g¶mZr amoS>,  
nai EgQ>r S>onmog‘moa, à^mXodr, ‘w§~B©-400 025. Xÿa: (022) 47189999; 
g§Ho$VñWi: www.motilaloswalhf.com, B©-‘ob: hfquery@motilaloswal.com;

‘mJUr gyMZm

AZw. 
H«$.

H$O© H$ama H«$./H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xmam§Mo 
Zmd/gh-AO©Xma Zmd/ h‘rXma Zmd

‘mJUr gyMZoMr  
VmarI Am{U a¸$‘

VmaU‘Îmm§Mo dU©Z  
(ñWmda {‘iH$V/Vr)

1 EbE³gQ>rAm¶Q>r00116-170031560/ 
O¶am‘ Jmonmi Omoer/ d¡embr O¶am‘ 

Omoer/ O¶oe O¶am‘ Omoer

26-OwZ-23/  
ê$. 1514635/- 

(ê$n¶o n§Yam bmI Mm¡Xm 
hOma ghmeo nñVrg ‘mÌ)

‘m¡Oo eobma, M§ÐH$m§V H$m°åßbo³g Odi, dmS>m amoS>, {^d§S>r, 
VmbwH$m-{^d§S>r, {O. R>mUo-421302 ¶oWo pñWV, dgboë¶m 
Am{U Agboë¶m eha gìh} H«$. 37 YmaH$ O{‘Z darb O¶ ‘ëhma 
H$m°åßbo³g Aem kmV {~pëS>¨JÀ¶m ~r-qdJ ‘Yrb 
Vi‘Oë¶mdarb âb°Q> H«$. 002. joÌ ‘moO‘m{nV-812 Mm¡.’y$Q²>g 
({~ëQ>An joÌ) g§b{¾V 75.46 Mm¡.‘rQ>g©.

¶wamoQ>o³g B§S>ñQ´>rO A°ÊS> E³gnmoQ>©g² {b{‘Q>oS> 
Zm|. H$m¶m©b¶ : 1110, ahoOm M|~g©, 11 dm ‘Obm, 213, Z[a‘Z nm°BªQ>, ‘w§~B©-400 021. 

XÿaÜdZr : 022-66301400 � ’°$³g : 022-22044139 � do~gmB©Q> : www.eurotexgroup.com 
� B©-‘ob : eurotex@eurotexgroup.com � grAm¶EZ : Eb70200E‘EM1987nrEbgr042598  

30 OyZ, 2023 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrH$[aVm AboImnar{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© 
(é. bmIm§‘Ü¶o)

{Q>nm… 
1. go~r ({bñQ>tJ Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS>> AXa {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q²>g ao½¶wboeÝg) 2015À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ 

E³ñM|OH$S>o XmIb Ho$boë¶m {V‘mhr AboImnar{jV {dËÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{ebdma {ddaUmMm darb EH$ CVmam Amho. 
{V‘mhr AboImnar{jV {dËÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©Mo g§nyU© {ddaU ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OMr do~gmB©Q (www.bseindia.com Am{U 
www.nseindia.com) Am{U H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> (www.eurotexgroup.com) da CnbãY Amho. 

2. ho {ddaU H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$b‘ 133 A§VJ©V {d{hV H§$nZrO (B§{S>¶Z AH$mD§$Q>tJ ñQ>±S>S>©) éëg, 2015 
(B§S> EEg) ghdmMVm H§$nZrO (B§{S>¶Z AH$mD§$Q>tJ ñQ>±S>S>©) éb, 2015 Mm {Z¶‘ 3 Am{U H§$nZrO (B§{S>¶Z AH$mD§$Q>tJ 
ñQ>±S>S>©) AH$mD§$Q>tJ éëg, 2016 bm AZwgéZ ~Zdbo Amho. 

3. {dÚ‘mZ H$mbmdYrÀ¶m gmXarH$aUmer Ë¶mg VybZm¶mo½¶ H$aÊ¶mH$[aVm Amdí¶H$ ^mgob VoWo ‘mJrb H$mbmdYrMr 
AmH$S>odmar nwZJ©R>rV/nwZa©{MV Ho$br Amho. 

¶wamoQ>o³g B§S>pñQ´>O A°ÊS> E³ñnmoQ>©g² {b{‘Q>oS> H$[aVm 
Ho$. Ho$. nVmo{S>¶m 

{R>H$mU… ‘w§~B© AÜ¶j Am{U ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$ 
{XZm§H$ … 4 Am°JñQ>, 2023 (S>rAm¶EZ… 00027335)

A. 
H«$.

 
Vn{eb

g§nbobr 
{V‘mhr

g§nbobr 
{V‘mhr 

g§nbobr 
{V‘mhr 

g§nbobo 
df© 

30.06.2023 31.03.2023 30.06.2022 31.03.2023
AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÝZ ({Zìdi) 87.04 624.51 78.45 796.66 

2 gd©gmYmaU H$m‘H$mOmVyZ H$aníMmV 
{Zìdi Z’$m/VmoQ>m 

 
(158.17) 

 
369.52 

 
(180.89) 

 
(256.78) 

3 H$mbmdYrH$[aVm H$aníMmV {Zìdi 
Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~rZ§Va)

 
(158.17) 

 
369.52 

 
(180.89) 

 
(256.78) 

4 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma EHy$U 
gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ 
(AZÝ¶ gmYmaU ~m~rníMmV)

 
 

(171.78) 

 
 

162.12 

 
 

(250.66) 

 
 

(306.57) 
5 g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 874.02 874.02 874.02 874.02 
6 amIrd (‘mJrb dfm©À¶m Vmio~§XmV 

XmIdë¶mà‘mUo nwZ‘y©ë¶m§H$sV 
amIrd dJiyZ)

    
 

(2,900.81) 
7 à{V g‘^mJ àmár 

(AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tnydu) 
(àË¶oH$s é. 10/- Mo) ‘yb^yV Am{U 
gm¡på¶H¥$V (é.)

 
 
 

(1.81) 

 
 
 

4.22 

 
 
 

(2.07) 

 
 
 

(2.93) 

8 à{V g‘^mJ àmár 
(AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~tZ§Va) 
(àË¶oH$s é. 10/- Mo ‘yb^yV Am{U 
gm¡på¶H¥$V (é.)

 
 
 

(1.81) 

 
 
 

4.22 

 
 
 

(2.07) 

 
 
 

(2.93) 


	Free Press Journal
	Navshakti

